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HERMON Beautiful waterfront lots in
desirable Hermon, Streamside Dr.,
close to everything! Lovely subdivision,
quality built homes. Lots between
$29,000-$39,000 Jean Jenkins 745-4522

ORRINGTON Beautiful 1.2 ac. lot on
Brewer Lake. Sheltered in a cove w/nice
waterfront, private location. $89,900
John Voye, 852-6056

Comm./Investment Property 305

HOULTON 10k+ sq.ft. of Industrial bldg.
Formerly used for R.R. garage. Loc. on
dead end rd w/railway & 22 acs on
rivers. Lots of equipt. & supplies includ-
ed w/sale. Scot Walker, 538-1765
$185,000 www.mainelandbroker.com

Condominiums 305

BANGOR-LAST ONE! Meadowbrook
Ridge. Last condo under construction.
1600 sq. ft. 2 car garage, all on 1 floor.
Natural gas and all upgrades included
in the price. Starting at $292,900. Please
call 942-0428 or 478-5250. 207-942-0428

ORONO Spacious tri-level condo, 1-C
gar., near UMaine, low association ERA
Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

Agent Services 310

JEAN JENKINS

Vacationland Realty, 745-4522
Search ALL Maine listings at
VacationlandRealtyMaine.com

JOHN VOYE

Realty of Maine
458 Main Street, Bangor

Cell: 852-6056 / Office: 942-6310

KURTIS & CARISSA MARSH

Full Service, Investment /
Commercial Specialists

Realty of Maine, 942-6310
974-6606 / 852-6233

PHIL ADAMS

ADAMS REAL ESTATE

186 State Street Bangor, ME 04401
Office: 990-3929 Fax: 941-8728

E-mail: adamsre@roadrunner.com

PRO REALTY

David Giroux
207-745-8118

dave@prorealestate.com

SCOT WALKER

First Choice Real Estate
46 North St., Houlton

To buy/sell in Northern Maine
call 207-532-4500

www.mainelandbroker.com

TRICIAQUIRK.COM

Call 944-3361
I'll advertise it & we'll sell it!

ERA Dawson Bradford
417 Main Street, Bangor

House For Sale 315

BANGOR 3 BR/2 BA Desirable nghbrhd!
Exc. schools. Lrg. yard. Close to hospi-
tals new roof, wood floor. $189,000. 207
-949-2409 amybrook32@yahoo.com

BANGOR OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 8-1

& SUNDAY 12-5. 4 BR/2 BA Newly re-
modeled. W/HW Fls. $149,900 949-8462

BANGOR- 14 Sherman Avenue 3 BR
1BA Property features in-ground pool,
lg deck, 2 car gar., new vinyl siding,
newer roof & windows. updated kitchen
w/granite counters & SS fridge. reno-
vated bathroom. $128,900

Adams RE Phil Adams 944-1672

BREWER 3 BR/1 BA New home to be
built. No construction financing neces-
sary. Ranch, buyer may select siding,
paint, flooring, trim, lights, cabinets &
other finishes. $133,900
Adams RE Phil Adams (207) 990-3929

BREWER Two large 3BR/1BA apts.
Owner occupy or rent both. $86,000
ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

CORINTH 2 BR contemporary ranch. Ra-
diant heat in flrs, cathedral ceilings, tile
flrs, all pine interior drs, Low E case-
ment wins. 15 acs, lg Quonset hut for
garage & heated. Plus pole barn. Priced
at $169,000 John Voye, 207-852-6056

DOVER FOXCROFT - 4 BR, older vinyl
sided New England farmhouse, on
paved road, sunny, 1st flr laundry
room, newer septic system & artesian
well. Needs TLC. Near the river, public
boat landing & snowmobile trails. Out-
building. Lot goes back 240', 140' road
frontage. Room for gardens. Owner fi-
nancing. $19,000. Call 284-5553
evenings.

EDDINGTON WATERFRONT HOME:

Davis Pond, Eddington. 2.67 acres, 2530
sq. ft. 10 mi to Bangor. New Hickory
kitchen. 3 car gar. REDUCED: $299,800.
DAVE 745-8118, PRO REALTY 947-6463

GLENBURN 4BR/3.5BA, HW flrs, stun-
ning sunroom, hot tub, MBR ERA Daw-
son 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com $595,000

HERMON 3BR/2BA, new porch, fire-
place in DR, built-ins, fenced yard.
$224,900 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

HOLDEN 3BR/2BA spacious updated
Cape, HW, tile, 1st flr MBR, dead end.
$319,000 ERA Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr
944-3361 TriciaQuirk.com

ISLAND FALLS 2009 waterfront home
on Pleasant Pond. Cath. ceilings, radi-
ant heat, gar., game rm, pvt dead-end
rd location. $329,900 Scot Walker, 538-
1765

www.mainelandbroker.com

MARIAVILLE 3 BR/1.5 BA Waterfront
Chalet on Graham Lake. Walls of win-
dows w/water views. 200' of shore -
dock sys. convey. 3 car gar. $288,000
Mike Tremble, Realty of Maine 852-1248

MILBRIDGE 3 BR/2 BA, 6+/- ac. 290+/-
wtr frontage. Mstr ste w/jacuzzi. Open
kit/DR/LR. 2 porches. New kit appl in
2012. Pella windows. $200,000. Mike
Tremble, Realty of Maine, 852-1248

ORONO BRAND NEW WATERFRONT
HOME. 2 BR, 2 BA, deck, garage, Fabu-
lous Views. Asking $169,000 DAVE 207-
745-8118 or PRO REALTY 947-6463

PRENTISS TWP T7 R3 NBPP 41.6 wood-
ed acs & nice cabin. Wired for genera-
tor, has BA, septic & well. Seller finance
w/$8235 dep. for 15yrs, 9% & $473.31/
mo. $54,900 Scot Walker, 538-1765
www.mainelandbroker.com

ROQUE BLUFFS Deep water mooring
pot'l. Views up Duck Cove Hot tub, LP
furn., stove in LR + bsmt wd stove.
Emergency pwr LP gen $455,990 Mike
Tremble Realty of Maine 852-1248

Manufactured Home Dlrs. 320

OPEN HOUSE MAY 2 & 3

Modular, Double-wide, Single-wide,
Land/Home Pkgs., Park Space, Quality
Used Homes - Financing Avail. - MSHA
Free delivery & set-up. Rte. 1A, Holden

989-1070 or 800-287-1071

Mobile/Mfd. Homes 325

REDMAN 2015 46030 3 BR 2 BA 1,600
SF HICKORY KITCHEN for only $ 86,991
delivered & set up! Call 989-2337 or
andy@showcasehomesofmaine.com.
C h e ck o u t t h e w e b s i t e
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com

*** WANTED ***

Good Quality Used Homes To Buy -
2 & 3 Bedroom - Top Dollar Paid!
Al Benner Homes, Holden, ME,

989-1070 or 1-800-287-1071

ALL SET UP!

READY TO MOVE INTO!

Bangor - Brewer Parks
New & Used Homes

2 BR and 3 BR
207-989-1070 207-989-1070

CONTRACTOR'S SPECIAL- 1997 Mar-
lette D/W , 28' x 64', 3 Lg B/R, 2 BA,
Lg, open DR and LR. Family Room w/
fireplace, Lg. Kit Island and appl.
Home set up in quiet park or move to
your own lot. $18,000. 941-5641

CORINTH, BANGOR

Ready to move in.
Owner financing available.
Call 285-3634 or 852-4116

NEW 2015 EAGLE RIVER 1,280 sqft, 3
BR 2 BA. SAVE $5,000. Was $74,714
NOW ONLY $69,714! Call 989-2337. Web
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

REDMAN 2015 24402 3 BR 2 BA 1,173
SF for only $69,992 delivered & set up!
C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7. We b
www.showcasehomesofmaine.com!

REDMAN 2015 25601 4 BR 2 BA 1,493
SF for only $78,707 delivered and set
u p ! C a l l 9 8 9-2 3 3 7 o r
andy@showcasehomesof maine.com.

REDMAN 2015 46627 880 SF HICKORY
KITCHEN for only $51,907 delivered &
set up! BEST SELLER!!Call 989-2337
www.showcasehomesof maine.com

Shore Property 330

DEDHAM 985 Bald Mountain Road,
3BR/2.5BA, on Harriman Pond, fire-
place, security system, carpet & hdwd
floors, appliances incl., ctrl heating,
deck/porch, 2 car gar., office/den, walk-
out basement. $299,000 Call Lyle at
207-862-5699 or 617-645-7440 For more
info. and photos use Listing ID
23951131 and go to

www.forsalebyowner.com

Auto Dealers 355

*EZ CAR CREDIT! YOU'RE APPROVED!*

10 Nissan Versa S FWD 4CYL 6spd 80K
09 Toyota Camry XLE 4cy 4dr AT 116K
09 Dodge Nitro SE V6 4dr AT 156K
08 Chevy Trailblazer LT 4WD AT 108K
07 Chevy Impala LS 4dr V6 AT 64K
06 Toyota Sienna XLE AWD AT 133K
06 Subaru Legacy LTD AWD AT 109K
06 Nissan Maxima SE V6 4dr AT 120K
05 Honda Accord LX 4dr 4 cyl AT 140K
2 mi. fr/Brewer Wal-Mart, RT1A, Holden


